
Shelter Animals Count

9/1/2025-9/30/2025

Beginning Animal Counts

Felines in the shelter on 9/1/2025:  146

Canines in the shelter on 9/1/2025:  396

Felines in foster care on 9/1/2025:  316

Canines in foster care on 9/1/2025:  316

Live Intakes

Adult Up to 5 Months Total

Stray/At Large 143 24 167

Relinquished by Owner 55 31 86

Transferred in from agency (in state) 5 1 6

Other Intakes 34 0 34

   Total Live Intakes 237 56 293

Canines

Adult Up to 5 Months Total

Stray/At Large 74 200 274

Relinquished by Owner 23 12 35

Other Intakes 2 0 2

   Total Live Intakes 99 212 311

Felines

Live Outcomes

Adult Up to 5 Months Total

Adoption 151 61 212

Returned to Owner 22 0 22

Transferred out to agency (in state) 10 1 11

Transferred out to agency (out of state) 1 0 1

   Total Live Outcomes 184 62 246

Canines

Adult Up to 5 Months Total

Adoption 50 176 226

Returned to Owner 6 0 6

Transferred out to agency (in state) 45 3 48

   Total Live Outcomes 101 179 280

Felines



Other Outcomes

Adult Up to 5 Months Total

Shelter Euthanasia 39 1 40

Died in Care 4 0 4

   Total Other Outcomes 43 1 44

Canines

Adult Up to 5 Months Total

Shelter Euthanasia 16 16 32

Died in Care 0 21 21

Lost in Care 0 2 2

   Total Other Outcomes 16 39 55

Felines

Ending Animal Counts

Felines in the shelter on 9/30/2025:  147

Canines in the shelter on 9/30/2025:  418

Felines in foster care on 9/30/2025:  292

Canines in foster care on 9/30/2025:  315

Save Rate

83.28%  81.86%  98.21%  0.00% 84.98%  81.13% 82.83%  0.00% 81.67%

All Dogs Adult Up to 5 Mo. No Age All Cats Adult Up to 5 Mo. No Age



 8:40 am
Printed on  1/5/2026  at  8:40:43AM

Euthanasia Outcomes with Conditions for 9/1/2025 to 9/30/2025

CAT DescriptionSexAnimal ID EU Reason Outcome Cond

A1469371 N BRN TABBY / WHITE  DOMESTIC SH VMEDSEVERE SICK

A1472212 M BRN TABBY / WHITE  DOMESTIC SH VMEDSEVERE SICK

A1471136 M WHITE / GRAY  DOMESTIC SH VMEDSEVERE INJURED

A1471881 F BLACK  DOMESTIC SH VMEDSEVERE SICK

A1471990 M GRAY / WHITE  DOMESTIC SH VMEDSEVERE SICK

A1472170 F BLK TABBY  DOMESTIC SH NEONATAL SICK

A1472328 M BLACK / WHITE  DOMESTIC SH VMEDSEVERE SICK

A1472286 M BRN TABBY / WHITE  DOMESTIC SH VMEDMODRAT

A1472287 M BRN TABBY / WHITE  DOMESTIC SH VMEDMODRAT

A1472160 M WHITE  DOMESTIC SH VMEDSEVERE SICK

A1472254 F ORANGE  DOMESTIC SH VMEDSEVERE SICK

A1472051 N GRAY  DOMESTIC SH VMEDSEVERE SICK

A1472337 M ORG TABBY  DOMESTIC LH VMEDSEVERE SICK

A1472441 F GRAY  DOMESTIC SH VMEDSEVERE SICK

A1472168 F BLACK / WHITE  DOMESTIC SH VMEDSEVERE INJURED

A1472281 F BRN TABBY / ORANGE  DOMESTIC SH VMEDSEVERE SICK

A1472009 M BLACK  DOMESTIC MH VMEDSEVERE SICK

A1472081 M ORANGE / WHITE  DOMESTIC LH VMEDSEVERE INJURED

A1472161 F BLACK / WHITE  DOMESTIC MH VMEDSEVERE INJURED

A1472517 M BLACK / WHITE  DOMESTIC SH VMEDSEVERE SICK

A1472057 F CALICO  DOMESTIC SH VMEDSEVERE INJURED

A1472261 S CALICO  DOMESTIC SH VMEDSEVERE MULT CONC

A1472053 M BLACK  DOMESTIC SH VMEDSEVERE SICK

A1234374 N BLACK / WHITE  DOMESTIC SH VMEDSEVERE SICK

A1472342 F BLACK / WHITE  DOMESTIC SH VMEDSEVERE INJURED

A1472050 M BRN TABBY  DOMESTIC SH VMEDSEVERE SICK

1
C:\Program Files\Chameleon Software\Chameleon\Crystal\EU_Outcomes_By_Date.rpt



Euthanasia Outcomes with Conditions for 9/1/2025 to 9/30/2025

A1472061 N SEAL PT  DOMESTIC LH VMEDSEVERE SICK

A1472075 F GRAY / WHITE  DOMESTIC SH VMEDSEVERE INJURED

A1472240 M BRN TABBY / WHITE  DOMESTIC MH VMEDSEVERE INJURED

A1472250 M BRN TABBY / WHITE  DOMESTIC SH VMEDSEVERE SICK

A1472312 N BRN TABBY / WHITE  DOMESTIC SH VMEDSEVERE MULT CONC

A1472569 F BRN TABBY / WHITE  DOMESTIC SH VMEDSEVERE SICK

 32CAT

DOG DescriptionSexAnimal ID EU Reason Outcome Cond

A1471581 F TAN / WHITE  MIX BEHAVIOR MULT CONC

A1469675 S BR BRINDLE / WHITE  MIX BEHAVIOR MULT CONC

A1470299 M WHITE / BLACK  MIX VMEDSEVERE SICK

A1470569 F TAN / BLACK  GERM SHEPHERD BEHAVIOR MULT CONC

A1471853 S BROWN / WHITE  MIX BEHAVIOR AGGRESSIVE

A1472601 M RED  MIX VMEDSEVERE SICK

A1470352 S BROWN / WHITE  MIX BEHAVIOR MULT CONC

A1472020 F TAN  MIX VMEDSEVERE MULT CONC

A1466221 N TRICOLOR  MIX BEHAVIOR MULT CONC

A1455200 N BROWN  MIX VMEDSEVERE SICK

A1467406 N BROWN / WHITE  MIX VMULTIMED SICK

A1364156 S GRAY / WHITE  MIX BEHAVIOR AGGRESSIVE

A1471774 M BROWN / BLACK  MIX BEHAVIOR BITE HX

A1471837 F BROWN / BLACK  MIX VMULTIMED SICK

A1472338 M BLACK / WHITE  MIX VMEDSEVERE SICK

A1470176 S TAN / WHITE  MIX BEHAVIOR MULT CONC

A1470346 M WHITE / BLACK  MIX BEHAVIOR MULT CONC

A1470348 M GRAY / WHITE  MIX BEHAVIOR MULT CONC

A1471101 M BLACK  MIX BEHAVIOR MULT CONC

A1471182 M BLACK  MIX BEHAVIOR MULT CONC
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A1466018 S TAN  MIX BEHAVIOR MULT CONC

A1471896 M BLACK  MIX BEHAVIOR MULT CONC

A1469040 N TAN / WHITE  MIX BEHAVIOR MULT CONC

A1262263 N BL BRINDLE / WHITE  MIX VMULTIMED SICK

A1472054 M GRAY / WHITE  MIX BEHAVIOR AGGRESSIVE

A1472446 N TAN / WHITE  MIX BEHAVIOR MULT CONC

A1471897 M BROWN  MIX VMULTIMED MULT CONC

A1471716 M BROWN / WHITE  MIX BEHAVIOR MULT CONC

A1471715 F GRAY / WHITE  MIX BEHAVIOR MULT CONC

A1468272 N BLACK / WHITE  MIX BEHAVIOR MULT CONC

A1401760 N WHITE / BROWN  MIX PUB SAFETY BITE HX

A1471977 S BR BRINDLE  MIX OWNER REQ MULT CONC

A1472468 S BLACK / GRAY  MIX VMULTIMED SICK

A1472595 M TAN  MIX BEHAVIOR BITE HX

A1413157 M BROWN / BLACK  MIX PUB SAFETY BI RSK HUM

A1413158 M CREAM  MIX PUB SAFETY MULT CONC

A1472035 M BL BRINDLE  CANE CORSO BEHAVIOR BI RSK HUM

A1472404 M WHITE / BLACK  MIX VMEDSEVERE MULT CONC

A1472152 M TAN  MIX VMEDSEVERE SICK

A1472291 F BLACK / WHITE  MIX VMEDSEVERE SICK

A1472673 F TAN  MIX VMEDSEVERE INJURED

 41DOG

 73Grand Total:
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